

CDG Value Stack Host Certification

Company:	□ NYSEG	□ RG&E		
SIR Project File Number:				
Account Name:				
Check One:	☐ Initial CDG Certification	☐ Annual CDG Host Certification		
□ I certify that this CDG application meets all terms and conditions of NYSEG P.S.C. No. 119, P.S.C. No. 120, and P.S.C. No. 121 or RG&E P.S.C. No. 18 and P.S.C. No. 19 scheduled for Electric Service Rate Information and requirements of the PSC that are adopted pursuant to its Orders issued in Case 15-E-0082, Case 15-M-0180, Case 15-E-0751, and Case 19-M-0460, as they may be amended or superseded from time to time.				
☐ I certify that the CDG Host is a non-residential customer who owns or operates electric generating equipment as described in NYSEG Tariff P.S.C. No. 120 40.B.1 and RG&E Tariff P.S.C. No. 19 26.B.1 and whose net energy produced by its generating equipment is applied to accounts of other electric customers ("CDG Satellites") with which it has a contractual arrangement related to the disposition of credits.				
☐ I certify that the CDG Host has a contract in writing with each of their satellite customers and ensures all CDG Satellites meet participation requirements.				
	en the CDG Host and CDG Satel	sible for any contractual arrangements or other lites, including contractual terms, pricing, dispute		
□ I certify that the CDG Host is certifying in writing to the Company, both prior to commencing service under CDG and annually thereafter, that it has met the all requirements established and is in compliance with all applicable laws and meets the terms of the Confidentiality Agreement and Data Security Rider or Data Security Agreement if CDG Host has electronic connections to the Company other than email.				
•		emands of 25kW or greater listed with this percent of the generator's output.		
☐ I certify that each Satellite allocation distribution percentage must amount to at least 1,000 kWh annually but may not exceed the CDG Satellite Account's historic average annual kWh usage (or forecast usage if historic data is not available).				
•	CDG Satellite Accounts, whether ocated in the Company's service	er submitted with the initial application or e territory.		
between the Partie		oject meets all criteria outlined and agreed upon Requirement document as may be revised, perseded from time to time.		
•	e sponsor of this project (CDG F members (CDG Satellites).	lost) will satisfy all obligations assumed with		
\Box To the best of my knowledge, the information provided herein is accurate and no attempt has been made to misrepresent the facts.				
☐ I will re-submit these certifications to the Company on an annual basis.				



CDG Value Stack Host Certification

Na	me of Applicant:	-	
Signature:		Signature must be in ink or submitted with electronic signature	
Da	te:		
Tel	ephone:		
Email:			
Affiliation to person responsible for account: (Check One)			
	Owner		
	Partner		
	Agent (Attach Appendix D – Agent Authorization Form)		
	Corporate Officer		
	Other (specify)		